13mm
1/2"  13mm
1/2"
Y
(D
ro
p)
Se
e
Ta
bl
e
80mm
3 1/8"
Bracket unlock clearance
 5
1m
m
2"
57mm
2 1/4"
57
m
m
2
1/
4"
St
ac
k
he
ig
ht
Se
e
N
ot
e
1
X (Width)
See Table
25mm
Guide wire inset
from edge of slat
1"
Guide fixing options
Bottom rail
Ladder
Head rail
Guide wire
Fixing bracket
See Note 3
Slat
Guide wire fixing
Clear Plastic
Low profile
chrome
Chrome or brass
Fixing brackets suitable
for top or face fix
Notes:
1  Refer to Oceanair for further stack height information.
2  Refer to Oceanair for minimum and maximum drop information.
3  Bracket quantity dependent on width of blind.
X(Width) & Y(Drop) Limit
X (Min) X (Max) Y (Max)
870mm [34 1/4"] 3000mm [118 1/8"] See Note 2
COPYRIGHT 2014 Dometic UK Blind Systems LTD  Atlantic House 1  Ellis Square  Selsey  West Sussex  PO20 0AY  UK   -   T: +44 (0) 1243 606909 Revision date: 01 OCT 14 - File title: OSK002384-VBWP-50MM-GW-LW25-tech-sheet.PDF - Revision: B  - ECN:11701
SKYVENETIAN
WOOD
Powered - 50mm Slat - Guide Wire - 24V DC Somfy LW25